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VBET League
2023/24 8th round, Match #62

Friday, 23.09.2023, 15:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 27°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

2 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

71 Boiko Denys
30 Shabanov Artem
44 Chobotenko Serhii
29 Smoliakov Artem
9 Morozko Euhenii
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl (C)
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
18 Makouana Béni
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
8 Ogiria Vladyslav
4 Hitchenko Andrii
99 Arielson
55 Krushynskyi Borys
59 Kozak Artem
11 Shapoval Vladyslav
95 Mustafaiev Emil
5 Kravchenko Mykyta
10 Yanakov Denis
23 Shastal Dmytro
1 Kudryk Oleh
33 Pospielov Artem

Coach
Kalitvintsev Yurii

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
73 Melnyk Oleksandr
97 Korablin Tymur
8 Buleza Andrii
4 Chuiev Bohdan
19 Hunichev Yehor
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
34 Olkhovyi Illia
20 Holub Danylo
5 Kravchuk Yurii
21 Panasenko Serhii
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
7 Ghechev Mikhail
29 Remeniak Artur
3 Soldat Ihor
11 Demydenko Ivan
10 Odariuk Volodymyr

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korotin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET League, 2023/24, 8th round, Match #62
Friday, 23.09.2023, 15:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 27°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
39' 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor

44' 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 45'

45+1' 78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
55 Krushynskyi Borys 46'

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
99 Arielson 46'

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
95 Mustafaiev Emil 62'

7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
59 Kozak Artem 62'

65' 97 Korablin Tymur

29 Smoliakov Artem 68'

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 Ogiria Vladyslav 70'

71' 78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
10 Odariuk Volodymyr

8 Ogiria Vladyslav 71'

76' 97 Korablin Tymur
3 Soldat Ihor

76' 19 Hunichev Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

76' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym

95 Mustafaiev Emil 81'

95 Mustafaiev Emil 83'

86' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym
21 Panasenko Serhii

86' 4 Chuiev Bohdan
5 Kravchuk Yurii
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